
 

 

 

 
 

6:30PM – 9:30PM / Wednesday – Friday   ·   Saturday’s 7:00PM-10:00PM 

 

 

Scheduled to perform are:   
 

 Wednesday June   2 - Larry Freidman  

 Thursday  June   3 - Karl Richardson   

 Friday  June   4 - Karl Richardson Duo 

 Saturday   June   5 - Tony Rodriquez Duo 
 

 Monday   June   7   - Open Piano Night  

 Wednesday June   9 - Tony Rodriquez 

 Thursday  June  10 - Karl Richardson 

 Friday  June  11     - Karl Richardson Duo 

 Saturday   June  12 - Tony Rodriquez Duo 
 

 Monday   June  14 - Open Piano Night  

 Wednesday June  16 - Larry Freidman 

 Thursday  June  17 - Karl Richardson  

 Friday  June  18     - Karl Richardson Duo 

 Saturday   June  19 - Tony Rodriquez Duo 
 

 Monday   June  21 - Open Piano Night  

 Wednesday June  23 - Tony Rodriquez 

 Thursday  June  24 - Karl Richardson  

 Friday  June  25     - Karl Richardson Duo 

 Saturday   June  26 - Tony Rodriquez Duo 
 

 Monday   June  28 - Open Piano Night  

 Wednesday June  30 - Larry Freidman 

 Thursday  July   1 - Karl Richardson  

 Friday  July   2     - Karl Richardson Duo 

 Saturday   July   3 - Tony Rodriquez  

### 


